
Program Name Day/Date Time

HOLIDAY LIGHTS Tuesday, December 10 6:30pm

SEASONAL SUGAR SCRUBS Thursday, December 12 6:30pm

WINTER WHITE SNOWMAN CANDLE Thursday, January 9 6:30pm

PAINT WITH FRANK LATORRE Sunday, January 12 2pm

VALENTINE GARLAND Monday, January 13 7:15pm

SOAP DECORATING Monday, January 27 6:30pm

MIXED MEDIA PAINTING Tuesday, January 28 6pm

WIRE JEWELRY PENDANT Sunday, February 2 1pm

SHAMROCK DISH Please choose one session only. Saturday, February 15 11am

SHAMROCK DISH Please choose one session only. Thursday, February 20 6:30pm

BLACK CAKE BY CHARMAINE WILKERSON Thursday, December 12 2pm

2024 MONTHLY MYSTERY CHALLENGE WRAP UP Thursday, January 23 7pm

LESSONS IN CHEMISTRY BY BONNIE GARMUS Thursday, February 13 2pm

BAKERY STYLE ITALIAN COOKIES Monday, December 9 6:30pm 

PEPPERMINT BARK TREAT Please choose one session only. Tuesday, December 17 5pm

PEPPERMINT BARK TREAT Please choose one session only. Tuesday, December 17 7pm

ITALIAN WEDDING SOUP Tuesday, January 7 6:30pm

MEDITERRANEAN COOKING WITH NAELA  Wednesday, January 8 6:30pm

DELICIOUS READS BOOK CLUB  Wednesday, February 5 6:30pm

SIMPLY CREATIVE WITH CHEF ROB SCOTT Monday, March 3 6:30pm

DEFENSIVE DRIVING  *$33 payment will be collected at the beginning of 

class by instructer. Cash or credit card is preferred

Saturday, January 11                                                                                   

Saturday, February 8                        

Saturday, March 8

10:30am-4:30pm

Defensive Driving

Cooking

Barcode #_____________________   Email Address: __________________________

Arts & Crafts

Book Discussions

Adult Classes and Events – Winter 2024

Name:__________________________________  Phone Number:________________
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Program Name Day/Date Time

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Thursday, January 16 6:30pm

LEFT, CENTER, RIGHT  *For Hauppauge cardholders only   Wednesday, February 19 6:30pm

HOLIDAY MOVIE TRIVIA Monday, December 16 6:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, January 6 6:30pm

BINGO  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Monday, February 3 6:30pm

EXERCISE WITH VICKI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Tuesdays & Thursdays,                                                                 

December 12-March 6 (no class Dec 24 & 

31) 10am

VIRTUAL  EXERCISE WITH VICKI  *email address required

Tuesdays & Thursdays,                                                                 

December 12-March 6 (no class Dec 24 & 

31) 10am

EXERCISE WITH JODI *For Hauppauge cardholders only

Saturdays,                                                                          

January 18-February 22                                                                                                          9:15am

CHAIR YOGA  *For Hauppauge cardholders only Mondays, December 16-March 3 3pm

CHAIR YOGA  *For Hauppauge cardholders only 

Wednesdays, December 18-March 

5 11am

BRUSHES & BLISS Tuesday, January 14 6pm

SAVVY SIGHTSEER: EUROPEAN HOLIDAY MARKETS Wednesday, December 4 6:30pm

ISLAND HILLS CHORUS: JINGLE ALL THE WAY Sunday, December 8 2pm

HOLIDAY MUSIC Sunday, December 15 2pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Friday, January 24 6:30pm

MARIO KART CHAMPIONSHIP Friday, February 7 6:30pm

ONE-ON-ONE MEDICARE COUNSELING AND ASSISTANCE 
Mondays, December 9, January 13, February 

10, and March 10 10am-1pm, by appt.

NEW IRA DISTRIBUTION RULES Wednesday, December 18 6:30pm

FUNERAL PREPLANNING Thursday, January 16 1pm

CHOCOLATE DELIGHT SOCIAL Wednesday, February 12 3pm

FREE INCOME TAX ASSISTANCE: AARP TAX-AIDE Mondays, February 3-April 14 9:30am-12:30pm, by appt.*

*registration begins 

January 8

Wise & Well

Health & Fitness

New Adults

Adult Classes and Events – Winter 2024-2025

Music & Entertainment

Games & Activities
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